GOVERNING RESPONSIBILITY TO ACHIEVE A NEW TOMORROW

Date FullName
8/23/2016 KITSON EVERGREEN, LLC
8/7/2018 THE DOCTORS CO OF FLORIDA
8/17/2018 COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA AGENTS
9/20/2018 GULF COAST BUILDERS EXCHANGE PC
2/25/2019 COUNCIL FOR SENIOR FLORIDIANS
3/4/2019 FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT CO.
3/4/2019 ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
3/4/2019 NBC UNIVERSAL MEDIA LLC
9/26/2019 FLORIDA PHOSPHATE PC, INC
10/14/2019 PUBLIC ADJUSTER FOR THE INSURING PUBLIC PC
10/21/2019 FLORIDA OPERATORS ASSOCIATION
11/8/2019 KR MANAGEMENT
11/15/2019 COMCAST
12/17/2019 ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
12/17/2019 YGRENE ENERGY FUND INC
12/17/2019 FLORIDA SENIOR LIVING PC
1/13/2020 WHOLESALE AND SPECIALTY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION
1/13/2020 FLORIDA MEDICAL ASSOCIATION PAC
1/13/2020 THE HERTZ CORPORATION
6/5/2020 SUNCOAST BETTER GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE
6/22/2020 NATIONAL HEALTH TRANSPORT INC
6/24/2020 CONSERVATIVE FLORIDA
7/2/2020 VASEY AVIATION GROUP LLC
7/16/2020 LYKES BROS. INC
7/24/2020 DAROL CARR
8/10/2020 FLORIDIAN'S FOR A STRONGER DEMAOCRACY
8/17/2020 REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FLORIDA
8/20/2020 FLORIDA PHOSPHATE PAC
8/28/2020 FLORIDA OPERATORS ASSOCIATION
8/28/2020 VASEY AVIATION GROUP, INC
9/11/2020 THE VOICE OF FLORIDA BUSINESS PAC
9/28/2020 COMCAST CORPORATION
10/2/2020 FLORIDA FAMILY MEDICINE PAC, INC
10/2/2020 FTBA TRANSPORTATION PAC
10/22/2020 UNITED GROUP UNDERWRITERS
10/22/2020 HERITAGE INSURANCE
10/22/2020 FLORIDA JUSTICE PC
10/22/2020 FLORIDA PROSPERITY FUND
10/22/2020 GUIDEWELL GROUP INC
10/26/2020 ROCK HOLDINGS INC
11/2/2020 EMPLOYERS EIG SERVICES

CONTRIBUTORS

Occupation
REAL ESTATE
PAC
PAC
PAC
PAC
POWER COMPANY

CHARTER AIRLINE
MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT
PAC

PAC

PAC

SENIOR LIVING SERVICE
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CHARTER AIRLINE
ENERGY COMPANY

PAC

TRADE ASSOCIATION
PAC

CAR RENTAL CO

PAC

HEALTHCARE TRANSPORT
PAC

AVIATION SERVICE
AGRICULTURE
ATTORNEY

PAC

POLITICAL PARTY

PAC

PAC

AVIATION SERVICE

PAC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PAC

PAC

INSURANCE CO.
INSURANCE CO.

PAC

PAC

HEALTH CARE

PAC

INSURANCE CO.
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Amount
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00

500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

500.00
5,000.00
2,000.00

10,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
15,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

ADDRESS
4500 Pga Blvd Ste 400
P.0. BOX 2900
8489 CABIN HILL RD
120 S. MONROE ST
PO BOX 1459
700 UNIVERSE BLVD
1201 N TOWN CENTER DR
100 UNIVERSAL CITY PLZ.
P.0.BOX 1384
1103 HAYS ST
119 S MONROE ST STE. 200
20001 GULF BLVD STE 11
1701 JFK BLVD
1201 N TOWN CENTER DR
2100 S MCDOWELL BLVD
1103 HAYS ST
4131 N Mulberry Dr Ste 200
1430 Piedmont Dr E
14501 Hertz Quail Springs Pkwy
PO BOX 20252
2950 NW 7TH AVE
1103 HAYS ST
450 E 96TH ST STE 500
400 N TAMPA ST, SUITE 1900
6330 RIVERSIDE DR
PO BOX 10085
PO BOX 311
PO BOX 1384
119 S MONROE ST STE. 200
450 E 96TH ST. STE.600
PO BOX 784
1701 JFG
13241 BARTRAM PARK BLVD
610 S BLVD
1313 NW 167TH ST
2600 MCCORMICK DR, SUITE 300
218 S MONROE ST
PO BOX 10085
PO BOX 2210
101 S WASHINGTON SQ STE 300
10375 PROFESSIONAL CIRCLE

CITY/ST/ZIP
West Palm Beach, FL 33418
NAPA, CA 94558
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
JUNO BEACH, FL 33408
LAS VEGAS, NV 89144
UNIVERSAL CITY, CA 91608
MULBERRY, FL 33860
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
INDIAN SHORES, FL 33785
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
LAS VEGAS, NV 89144
PETALUMA, CA 94954
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
KANSAS CITY, MO 64116
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73134
ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33742
MIAMI, FL 33127
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240
TAMPA, FL 33602
PUNTA GORDA, FL 33982
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
MULBERRY, FL 33860
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
PHEILADELPHIA, PA 19103
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258
TAMPA, FL 33606
MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33169
CLEARWATER, FL 33759
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203
LANSING, M1 48933
RENO, NV 89521



1/27/2021

FLORIDA MEDICAL ASSOCIATION PAC

2/19/2021 JM FAMILY ENTERPRISES, INC

2/19/2021

2/19/2021 COALITION OF AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROVIDERS PC
2/19/2021 GULFSTREAM PARK RACING ASSOCIATION INC.

2/22/2021
2/22/2021
2/22/2001
2/22/2001
2/24/2021
2/24/2021
2/24/2021
2/24/2021
2/26/2021

3/1/2021

GUNSTER

CAPITOL ALLIANCE GROUP INC

COMCAST CORPORATION

FLORIDA MANUFACTURED HOUSING ASSOC
FLORIDIANS FOR A STRONGER DEMOCRACY
FLORIDA BLUE

FAIA PAC

FLORIDA OPERATORS ASSOCIATION
FLORIDA PSYCHIATRIC SOCIETY

NATIONAL HEALTH TRANSPORT INC
MICHAEL CORCORAN

3/1/2021 JACKSONVILLE KENNEL CLUB, INC

3/1/2021
3/1/2021
3/1/2021

HERITAGE INSURANCE
UNITED GROUP UNDERWRITERS
BRIGGS INVESTMENTS, INC

3/1/2021 YGRENE ENERGY FUND INC
3/1/2021 JDRC MANAGED SERVICES, LLC
3/1/2021 TECO ENERGY INC

3/1/2021 ANESTHESIOLOGY PAC
3/1/2021 JOHNSON & BLANTON

3/1/2021
3/1/2021
3/1/2021

FLORIDA JOBS PAC
FLORIDA JUSTICE PC
REALTORS POLITICAL ADVOCACY COMMITTEE

3/1/2021 A STRONGER FLORIDA

6/10/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
6/25/2021
8/23/2021
9/30/2021
10/12/2021
10/18/2021

DUKE ENERGY

FLORIDAFARM PAC

DERMAZONE SOLUTIONS, INC

FLORIDA INTERNET & TELEVISION ASSOC, INC
GRETNA RACING, LLC

CEOMC FLORIDA, INC

FLORIDA OSTEOPATHIC MEDICAL ASSOC.
UNDERGROUND UTILITY CONTRACTORS OF FL
FLORIDA HOME BUILDERS ASOC. PAC
BIOSPINE, LLC

LIBERTY PARTNERS OF TALLAHASSEE LLC
LARRY J. OVERTON & ASSOCIATES, INC
GRAYROBINSON FL PAC

FLORIDA PROSPERITY FUND

COUNCIL FOR SENIOR FLORIDIANS

PETLAND INC

10/18/2021 YGRENE ENERGY FUND INC

10/18/2021

FPF FIRE PC

PAC

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRY
LAW FIRM

PAC

PARI MUTUAL
FINANCIAL CONSULT
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PAC

PAC

INSURANCE CO.

PAC

PAC

PAC

HEALTH TRANSPORT
GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS
PARI MUTUAL
INSURANCE CO.
INSURANCE CO.

MGMT. SERVICE
ENERGY COMPANY

IT SERVICE

ENERGY COMPANY

PAC

GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS
PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

ENERGY COMPANY

PAC

HEALTHCARE
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PARI MUTUAL
PROPERTY MGMT.

PAC

TRADE ASSOCIATION
PAC

HEALTHCARE
GOVERNMENT CONSULT
GOVERNMENT RELATIONS
PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

ENERGY COMPANY

PAC
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3,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
5,000.00

$5,000

1430 Piedmont Dr E

100 JIM MORAN BLVD

777 S FLAGLER DR STE 500
1103 HAYS ST

901 S FEDERAL HWY

106 E COLLEGE AVE.M STE640
1701 JFK BLVD.

1284 Timberlane Rd

PO BOX 10085

PO BOX 22100

PO BOX 12001

119 S MONROE ST STE. 200
521 E PARK AVE

2290 NW 110 AVENUE

7746 STILL LAKES DR

PO BOX 959

2600 McCormick Dr Ste 300
1313 NW 167th St

1115 N Causeway Blvd Ste 200
2100 S McDowell Boulevard Ext
400 W Erie St Ste 300

702 N FRANKLIN ST

9203 OAKFAIR DR

PO BOX 10805

PO BOX 11309

218 S MONROE ST

7025 Augusta National Dr
2640 A MITCHAM DR

5225 TECH DATA DR

PO BOX 147030

2440 30TH AVE N

246 E 6TH AVE. STE 100

501 RACETRACK DR

7300 PARK ST

2544 BLAIRSTONE PINES DR
113 E COLLEGE AVE. STE 200
2600 CENTENNIAL PL

4211 W BOY SCOUT BLVD. STE 400
PO BOX 390

101 E COLLEGE AVE STE.302
301 E Pine St Ste 1400

PO BOX 10085

PO BOX 1459

PO Box 1606

2100 S McDowell Boulevard
343 W MADISON ST

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442
West Palm Beach, FL 33401
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
HALLANDALE, FL 33009
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32317
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
MIAMI, FL 33127
ODESSA, FL 33556
ORANGE PARK, FL 332067
CLEARWATER, FL 33759
MIAMI, FL 33169
MANDEVILLE, LA 70471
PETALUMA, CA 94954
CHICAGO, IL 60654
TAMPA, FL 33602
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32317
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
ORLANDO, FL 32822
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
CLEARWATER, FL 33760
GAINESVILLE, FL 32614
ST PETERSBURG, FL 33713
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303
GRETNA, FL 32332
SEMINOLE, FL 33777
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHSSEE, FL 32308
TAMPA, FL 33607
TALLAHASSE, FL 32302
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
Orlando, FL 32801
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
Chillicothe, OH 45601
PETALUMA, CA 94954
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301



11/9/2021
11/10/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

12/8/2021

12/8/2021
12/29/2021
12/29/2021

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

1/10/2022

5/28/2022

6/6/2022

6/24/2022

6/24/2022

6/24/2022

7/14/2022

7/27/2022

9/6/2022
10/12/2022
10/13/2022
10/18/2022
10/20/2022
10/24/2022

11/2/2022
11/14/2022

12/8/2022

12/9/2022

2/23/2023

2/23/2023

2/23/2023

3/6/2023

3/6/2023

3/6/2023

3/6/2023

3/6/2023

3/6/2023

FLORIDA MEDICAL ASSOCIATION PAC
VOICE OF FLORIDA BUSINESS

SEMINOLE TRIBE OF FLORIDA - SEMINOLE GAMING
FLORIDA OPERATORS ASSOCIATION
COMCAST CORPORATION

NBCUNIVERSAL MEDIA, LLC

SIMPLY HEALTHCARE PLANS, INC

AMSCOT CORPORATION

PARAMEDICS LOGISTICS OPERATING COMPANY, LLC
CARPAC

AMR HOLDCO, INC

CENTURY AMBULANCE SERVICE, INC

NOMI HEALTH, INC

FLORIDIANS FOR SENIOR CARE

FLORIDA HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION PC
UNITED STATES SUGAR CORPORATION
HERITAGE INSURANCE

TECO ENERGY, INC

FLORIDA SENIOR LIVING PC

KINGS Il OF AMERICA, LLC

RONALD L BOOK PA

WREN PC

THE VOGEL GROUP LLC

MOSAIC GLOBAL SALES

FLORIDA PHOSPHATE POLITICAL COMMITTEE, INC
JOHNSON & BLANTON

FLORIDA JOBS PAC

WELLPATH

CENTENE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LLC
MCGUIREWOODS

BAYFRONT HEALTH PORT CHARLOTTE
SWISHER INTERNATIONAL, INC

FLORIDIANS FOR A STRONGER DEMOCRACY
FLORIDA HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION PC

E.R. SQUIBB & SONS, LLC

ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS, INC

BAYFRONT HEALTH PORT CHARLOTTE
COMCAST CORPORATION

FLORIDA CAMPGROUND PAC

FLORIDA RV AC

MICHAEL CORCORAN

FLORIDA SENIOR LIVING PC

THE VOGEL GROUP LLC

SIMPLY HEALTHCARE PLANS, INC

ASSOC INDUSTRIES OF FL FOR FREE ENTERPRISE
SLIDE INSURANCE HOLDINGS, INC

PAC

PAC

GAMING

PAC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
MEDIA /ENTERTAINMENT
HEALTHCARE

FINANCIAL SERVICES
AMBULATORY CARE

PAC

INVESTMENT FIRM
AMBULANCE SERVICE
HEALTHACARE
ASSISTANT LIVING

PAC

AGRICULTURE
INSURANCE CO.

ENERGY COMPANY

PAC
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LAW FIRM

PAC

GOVERNMENT CONSULT
AGRICULTURE

PAC

GOVERNMENT RELATIONS
PAC

HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE

LAW FIRM

HEALTHCARE

TOBACCO MANUFACTURER
PAC

PAC

PHARMACEUTICAL

PAC

HEALTHCARE
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PAC

PAC

GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS
PAC

GOVERNMENT CONSULT
HEALTHCARE

PAC

INSURANCE CO.
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5,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
2,500.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00

1430 PIEDMONT DR E

PO BOX 784

1 SEMINOLE WAY

119 S MONROE ST STE. 200

1 COMCAST CTR

100 UNIVERSAL CITY PLZ.

3075 VANDERCAR WAY

600 NW SHORE BLVD STE 1200

115 JORDAN PLAZA BLVD STE 200

400 N MERIDIAN ST

6363 S FIDDLERS GREEN CIR FL 14

2110 HERSCHEL ST

898 N 1200 W Ste 201
1509 E 9TH AVE

305 E COLLEGE AVE

111 PONCE DE LEON AVE.
1401 N WESTSHORE BLVD
702 N FRANKLIN ST

1103 HAYS ST

751 CANYON DR SUITE 100
18851 NE 29TH AVE STE 1010
201 W Park Ave Ste 100
2300 N ST NW STE643
3033 CAMPUS DR SUITE E490
PO BOX 1384

PO BOX 10805

PO BOX 11309

3340 PERIMETER HILL DR
7700 FORSYTH BLVD

800 EAST CANAL ST

PO BOX 5006

PO BOX 2230

PO BOX 10085

305 E COLLEGE AVE

PO BOX 25277

600 CORPORATE PARK DR
PO BOX 5006

1 COMCAST CENTER

1340 VICKERS RD

10510 GIBSONTON DR
7746 STILL LAKES DR

1103 HAYS ST

2300 N St NW Ste 643
3075 VANDERCAR WAY
PO BOX 10085

4221 W BOY SCOUT BLVD. SUITE 200

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33314
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
UNIVERSAL CITY, CA 91608
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
TAMPA, FL 33609

TYLER, TX 75704
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204
OREM, UT 84057
TAMPA, FL 33605
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
CLEWISTON, FL 33440
TAMPA, FL 33607
TAMPA, FL 33602
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
COPPELL, TX 75019
AVEMTIRA. F; 33180
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
WASHINGTON, DC 20037
PLYMOUTH, MN 55441
MULBERRY, FL 33860
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
NASHVILLE, TN 37211
CLAYTON, MO 63105
RICHMOND, VA 23219
ANTIOCH, TN 37011
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TAMPA, FL 33622

ST LOUIS, MO 63105
ANTIOCK, TN 37011
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578
ODESSA, FL 33556
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
WASHINGTON, DC 20037
CINCINNATI, OH 45209
TALLAHSSEE, FL 32302
TAMPA, FL 33607



3/6/2023
12/4/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/21/2023
12/29/2023
1/5/2024
1/5/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
7/19/2024
10/21/2024

SOUTHERN OAK MGMT OPERATING

CEOMC FLORIDA, INC

COMMITTEE OF SAFETY NET HOSPITALS OF FLORIDA
FLORIDA SENIOR LIVING PC

RAMBA LAW GROUP, LLCE

FLORIDA OPERATORS ASSOCIATION

BRIAN JOGERST

FLORIDA SOCIETY OF ANESTHESIOLOGISTS PAC
JOHNSON & BLANTON

FLORIDA HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION

AMR HOLDCO, INC

AUTOMATED HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LLC

Ccc

COMMITTEE OF FLORIDA AGENTS

FLORIDA PHOSPHATE POLITICAL COMMITTEE, INC
FLORIDA RV PAC

HOME CARE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
MOSAIC GLOBAL SALES LLC

THE CHRYSALIS CENTER INC

TRULIEVE INC

THE VOICE OF FLORIDA BUSINESS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE, INC
UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE, LLC

FLORIDA SENIOR LIVING PC

MOSAIC GLOBAL SALES

INSURANCE CO.

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

PAC

PAC

LAW FIRM

PAC

GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS
PAC

GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS
PAC

INVESTMENT FIRM
HEALTHCARE

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PHOSPHATE COMPANY
HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE

PAC

LENDING COMPANY
PAC

AGRICULTURE

1,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

R ¥ ¥ Y ¥ RV "2 Vo S Vo Vo S Vo B ¥ S ¥ e ¥ R ¥ R V2 R "2 0 V2 S Vo Vo S Vo T Vo S Vo BV

$ 473,500.00

830 A1A N Ste 13

7300 PARK ST

125 GADSDEN ST SUITE 301
1103 HAYS ST

120 SOUTH MONROE ST

119 S MONROE ST STE. 200
6985 GRENVILLE RD

1103 HAYS ST

PO BOX 10805

PO BOX 1459

6363 S Fiddlers Green Cir FI 1
1401 NW 136th Ave Ste 400
2640A MITCHAM DR

8489 CABIN HILL RD

PO BOX 1384

10510 GIBSONTON DR

2236 CAPITAL CIR. NE STE. 206
3033 CAMPUS DR SUITE E490
815 NW 57th Ave Ste 480
3494 MARTIN HURST RD

PO BOX 784

585 SOUTH BLVD. E

1103 HAYS ST

13830 CIRCA CROSSING DR

PONTE VEDRA, FL 32082
SEMINOLE, FL 33777
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
TALLAHSSEE, FL 32302
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111

SUNRISE, FL 33323
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32208
TALLAHASSE, FL 32311
MULBERRY, FL 33860
RIVERVIEW, FL 33578
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
PLYMOUTH, MN 55441
MIAMI, FL 33126
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302
PONTIAC, MI 48341
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301
LITHIA, FL 33547



	CONTRIBUTIONS

